Westlock Figure Skating Club



2019/2020 CANPOWERSKATE REGISTRATION FORM

Legal Name:				Male Female		
				e:		
Medical Conditio	ns/Allergies:					
Parent/Legal Guardian #1			Parent/Legal Guardian #2 (optional)			
Home:	Ce	ll:	 Home:	Cell:		
Email:					_	
By signing this form,	I agree with al	l of the Westl	ock Figure Skating Clubs polic	ies:		
Signature:				Date:		
I understand CSA ap	proved hockey	helmets are r	mandatory for all participants	in the		
Westlock Skating Club programs skating at or below			low a CanSkate Stage 5 level	Initial:		
Jersey Size – (Small,	Med, Large)			ey/ringette) is mandatory. Initial:included in the program price.	-	
CanPowerSkate:	\$2	05.00	Tues 4:00 – 5:00	Oct 15 – Dec 17, 2019		
This is not a learn	to skate progr	ram; min requ	uired is CanSkate level 4 o	r equivalent abilities, age 8+		
Fundraising:	\$ 30	5 Boost	5 Booster Juice Coupons (extra available)			
Opting Out:	\$ 50	No Fund	draising obligations			
Program:	\$205.00					
Fundraising:	\$					
Total	\$					

We accept cheque, cash and e-mail transfers to westlockskate@gmail.com **E-Transfer Security Question:** Registration **Answer:** Skate2019

Monthly payments are accepted *only* with post-dated cheques.

Check us out on Facebook or visit our website Westlockskate.ca

Westlock Figure Skating Club



FOIP

In accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, I give the Westlock Figure Skating Club permission to publish my child's first & last name and/or photo in newspapers, the club Website or on our Facebook page.

Darent	/Guardian	initials	
raient	/ Guai uiaii	IIIILIAIS.	

Liability Waiver and Release Form

I hereby give my permission for the above named participant, to skate with the Westlock Skating Club. It is understood and agreed, as a condition of participation in skating programs offered by the Westlock Figure Skating Club, that neither the Club nor Skate Canada shall be liable for any injury, loss or damages incurred while traveling to or from, or while participating in skating activities. The member, or his/her parents/legal guardian, who has signed this form, shall indemnify the Club and Skate Canada and hold them harmless from any claims, demands or actions arising from or in respect of such injury, loss or damage. In the event of an injury or accident, and the Westlock Figure Skating Club is unable to contact the parent/guardian on file, I/we give permission for the coaches/club executives to arrange for medical help. The undersigned and skater agree to abide by all the rules of the Club.

Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
----------------------------	-------